AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ONTRACT	CONTRACT ID CODE	F	PAGE OF PAGES					
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. RE		5. PRO	JECT NO.	(If applicable)		
162		06/28/20	12							
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	00601		7. A	DMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00602	1		
Richland Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Richland Operations Office P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 Richland WA 99352					Richland Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Richland Operations Office P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 Richland WA 99352					
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and	ZIP Code)	(x) 9	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
COMDITUET	R SCIENCES CORPORATION	AT.		(//)						
	K SCIENCES CORFORATION KE GAFFNEY	.N		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
	HADY GROVE ROAD									
ROCKVILI	LE MD 208506247			x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-AC06-04RL14383						
		Tara			0B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 05	3506312	FACILITY COD			01/06/2004					
-	numbered solicitation is amended as set fo				DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
to the solicit	tation and this amendment, and is received FING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required by the control of the cont	d prior to the oper	ning hour and date specifi	fied.	e by telegram or letter, provided each telegram o					
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE (CHAN	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CON	TRACT			
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS MO I IN ITEM 14, PU	DDIFIED TO REFLECT T RSUANT TO THE AUTH	HE A	ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes FY OF FAR 43.103(b).	in paying	g office,			
Х	_	s-Cost Rein			RITY OF: Alt II (4/84) and Mutual Agre	ement	of the	e Parties		
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)								
E. IMPORTAN	T: Contractor ☐ is not,	x is required to	sign this document and	retur	n copies to the issuing	g office.				
	purpose of this modi				g solicitation/contract subject matter where feasib ze contract Modification		and r	evise		
31, 2012 Correct: contract	2, and the requiremen ive Action Plan (Be C	ts contai AP), the	ned in contr following in	ac cre	period of January 1, 20 t Modification 158 for t ease of \$76,255 is hereb fee as shown in Section	he Be y mad	erylli de to	the		
c. The \$580,000	0.	for the	Be CAP is he	erel	by increased by \$90,000	from	\$490,	000 to		
		e document refer	enced in Item 9A or 10A,		eretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fu					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)					16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)					
				Ru	ssell D. Walter					
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ignature on File			C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)					(Signature of Contracting Officer)		100	6/28/2012		

At this MIKE GAFINEY 10245 SHADY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 CODE 053506312 FACILITY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMERINARY OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 101/06/2004 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 101/06/2004 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 101/06/2004 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 101/06/2004 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified in the solicitation of as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment or each copy of the effective provided receipt of the offers mumber. PLALINE OF YOUR AND AND CONTROL OF YOUR OFFER IT BY ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOBIFICATION OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PROOK TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY REQUIRED MY REQUIRED NOT FORK OFFER IT BY ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOBIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONLY A THIS CHARGE ONDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority). THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN TEM 14. CHECK ONLY A THE ROAD AND APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONLY A THE ADDITION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS IN MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONLY A THE ADDITION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONLY A THE CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation of date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY	AMENDME	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE OF PAGES			
162 16. SINGED BY 16. COME 17. ADMINISTREED BY (FORMEr Man Riters 6) 18. COME 18.	AWENDINE	INT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT				1	3			
### SISSEED BY COOKE DOGS 1 A TAMMSTERED BY GOOKE THAN THE MR 0 COOKE 0.0601	2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR	ROJECT NO.	(If applicable)			
Richland Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Richland Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Richland Operations Office P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 Richland Operations Office Richland Operations Office P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 Richland Operations Office Richland Operations Office Richland Operations Office P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 Richland Operations Office Richland Operations Office Richland Operations Office Richland Operations Office Richland Operations Operations Operations Richland Operations Office Richland Operations Operations Operations Richland Operations Operations Operations Operations Richland Operations Operati							- 1				
U.S. Department of Energy Richland Operations Office P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 Richland May 9352 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. steet cours). State and 20° Code) COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION Attn: MIKE GARPNEY 15245 SHADY (ROVE ROAD SUITE 200 ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 FAGILITY CODE The above numbered scicitision is smoothed as set form in the Int. The Durn and date specified in the scicitision or as amended by one of the following methods: (a) 69 completing interested and the contract of the boundary of the development of the boundary of the development of the following methods: (a) 69 completing interested and the contract of the following methods: (a) 69 completing interested and the contract of the following methods: (a) 69 completing interested before the contract of the following methods: (a) 69 completing interested before the contract of the following methods: (a) 69 completing interested before the contract of the scicilistic or and date specified in the scicilistic or as amended by one of the following methods: (a) 69 completing interested before the scicilistic or and date specified in the scicilistic or as amended by one of the following methods: (a) 69 completing interested before the contract of the scicilistic or and date specified in the scicilistic or as a mended by one of the following methods: (a) 69 completing interested before the scicilistic or as a mended by one of the following methods: (a) 69 completing or september of the scicilistic or as a mended by one of the following methods: (a) 69 completing or september of the scicilistic or as and science of the following methods: (a) 69 completing or and date specified in the scicilistic or as a mended by one of the following methods: (a) 60 completing or 60 contract of the scicilistic or as a mended by one of the following methods: (a) 60 contract of the following m	6. ISSUED BY	CODE	00601	19883888			0060	1			
Richland Operations Office P.O. Box S50, MSIN A7-80 Richland WA 99352 RAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Mo. sheet county, Subs and ZPP Cash) MARKE CAPPREY LS245 SHADY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 CODE 053506312 FACULTY CODE 1. THE BOVE NUMBER OF CONTRACTOR MO. sheet county, Subs and ZPP Cash) The above numbered solicitation is emended as set form in term 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offices COME on the Advanced prompted for the mended as set form in term 14. The hour and date specified in receipt of the solicitation and sendented manufactures of the sendented manufactures o				200000000000000000000000000000000000000		į					
P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 Richland WA 99352 8. RAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM. Aveet covery, State and ZPP Code) ON PA. AMENDAMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. DITTE 200 ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 FACILITY CODE THE BITE MONTY APPLIES TO AMENDEMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. THE BITE MONTY APPLIES TO AMENDEMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. THE BITE MONTY APPLIES TO AMENDEMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. THE BITE MONTY APPLIES TO AMENDEMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. THE BITE MONTY APPLIES TO AMENDEMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. THE ABOVE NUMBER of the International of the International Code of t					그렇게 되어 이렇게 하다가 있는데 하다가 되었다면 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 살아보다.						
Richland WA 99352 R. NAME MON ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. need. cooxy). State and ZPP Cooky COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION Attn: MIKE GAPFNEY 15245 SHADY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 THE ROLL OF OWNER OF SOLUTATION NO. COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION Attn: MIKE GAPFNEY 15245 SHADY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 THE PLACE OF OWNER OF SOLUTATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. THE PLACE OF OWNER OF SOLUTATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. THE PLACE OF OWNER OF SOLUTATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. THE PLACE OF OWNER OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PROCK TO THE FOLUE AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFERS HE PLACE OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PROCK TO THE FOLUE AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFERS HE PLACE OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PROCK TO THE FOLUE AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFERS HE PLACE OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PROCK TO THE FOLUE AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFERS HE PLACE OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PROCK TO THE FOLUE AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFERS HE PLACE OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PROCK TO THE FOLUE AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFERS HE PLACE OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PROCK TO THE FOLUE AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFERS HE PLACE OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS HE PLACE OF THE PLACE OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS HE PLACE OF THE						1					
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stews, county, State and ZPP Code) DOM: ALLEN: MIKE CAFFNEY 15245 SHADY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 ROCKYLLLE MD 208506247 TO DE-ACCIG-04RL14383 TO A. MODERCATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. DE-ACCIG-04RL14383 TO DE ACCIDENT TO THE STORM ONLY APPLIES TO AMERICAN OF SPALITATIONS TO BE ACCIDENT TO THE STORM ONLY APPLIES TO AMERICAN OF SPALITATIONS THE PLACE BESIGNATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. DE-ACCIG-04RL14383 TO				(5.5)							
Attent MIKE GAPENEY 15245 SHADY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 OCKYILLE MD 208506247 The above promisend self-industrial is entered as set forth in large of the company of the c	Richlan	d WA 99352		Ric	chland WA 99352						
Attent MIKE GAPENEY 15245 SHADY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 OCKYILLE MD 208506247 The above promisend self-industrial is entered as set forth in large of the company of the c	8 NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. steel	county State and 7IP Code)	. 194	A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
At this MIKE GAPENEY 10245 SHADY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 CODE 053506312	O. HAME AND	ADDITION OF CONTRACTOR (Inc., Sales)	, county, clate and En county	(x)							
15245 SRAPY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 To Committee the committee of th	COMPUTER	R SCIENCES CORPORATION	V								
The above numbered solicition is amended as set forth in Item 14. The bour and date specified for receipt of Office Set First Set Fi	Attn: MI	KE GAFFNEY		98	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
CODE 053506312 FACILITY CODE 11. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 10. ACT ACT OF CONTRACT CODE 11. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 10. ACT ACT OF CONTRACT CODE 11. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 10. ACT ACT OF CONTRACT CODE 10. ACT ACT ACT OF CONTRACT CODE 10. ACT	15245 SH	HADY GROVE ROAD									
CODE 0.53506312 FACILITY CODE 1.1.THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AUREMOBERTS of SOLICITATIONS 1.1. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AUREMOBERTS of SOLICITATIONS 1.1. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AUREMOBERTS of SOLICITATIONS 1.1. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AUREMOBERTS of SOLICITATIONS 1.1. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AUREMOBERTS of SOLICITATIONS 1.1. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AUREMOBERTS of SOLICITATIONS 1.1. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AUREMOBERTS of SOLICITATIONS 1.1. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AUREMOBERTS of SOLICITATIONS 1.1. THIS TYEM ONLY APPLIES TO AUREMOBER OF a solicitation and amendment on a can closely of the offer soluminated, or (c) By acknowledging recept of this amendment on cach copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By acknowledging recept of this amendment on cach copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By acknowledging recept of this amendment on cach copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By acknowledging recept of this amendment on cach copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By acknowledging recept of this amendment on cach copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By acknowledging recept of this amendment on cach copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By acknowledging recept of this amendment on cach copy of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of this amendment on cach copy of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By acknowledging recept of the offer submitted or (c) By	SUITE 20	00		10	104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO						
1. THIS TIEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLUTIATIONS To above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in them 14. The four and date specified for receipt of Offers College and relativing copies of the amendment of the pour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing terms and 15. and relativing copies of the amendment of the pour and date specified in the solicitation of as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing separate letter or telepren which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment members. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE REFERRED TO TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECRETIC DAT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFTERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECRETIC DAT PRESENTED AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Not Applicable 13. THIS TIEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECKONE A THE SCHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. NI IEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE AUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, sphoropolation after, set.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF: 1. I. FAR SDE 22-32-32-changes-Cost Recision Pursuant TO AUTHORITY OF: 2. I. THE ABOVE AUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, sphoropolation after, set.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, sphoropolation after, set.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, sphoropolation after, set.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 2. I. THE ABOVE AUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, sphoropolation afte	ROCKVILI	LE MD 208506247									
### The above numbered solicitation is amended as as forth in them 14. The four and date specified for receipt of Offers The above numbered solicitation is amended as as forth in them 14. The four and date specified for receipt of Offers Other must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Other must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Other must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) by convoleding receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted or (c) by speciment in the convolence of the mandment of the prior and date specified. The prior of the prior which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFTERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECRETIE DAM PRESENT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If they winted this amendment was desired and the service on the solicitation and an offer aready submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.											
11. THIS TERM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicidation is amended as set footh in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment to to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as memorial to the prior of the following methods: (a) by completing terms and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendent on copy of the offer about the copy of the offer about the copy of the offer solicitation and memoriment to the solicitation and memoriment to the solicitation and memoriment to copy of the offer solicitation and this amendment and are received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ONDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ONDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 21. THIS CHANGE GRIDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Bypecify authority). THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. BYPECPRET NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 22. CACOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, sporportation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 23. THE ADOVE MUNBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, sporportation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 24. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 25. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 26. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 27. THE PURSUANT Contractor 28. THE PURSUANT CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, such				10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in lemt 1. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offices Offices must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as membed, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing lems 3 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) by acknowledging receipt of this amendment and provided the same of the same	CODE 05	3506312	FACILITY CODE		01/06/2004						
Collect must acknowledge receipt of this ammendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as ammended. Byte or the following methods: (a) By completing tenses and 15, and returning copies of the ammendment, b) by acknowledging receipt of this ammendment on ends copy the offers abministration of the provided and ammendment numbers. FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND LATE SPECHIED MAY RESULT IN RESULT PRIOR TOO FO YOUR OFFER. If by visite of this ammendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this ammendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND AFPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Not Applicable 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTS/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 140. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF: X			11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS						
Collect must acknowledge receipt of this ammendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as ammended. Byte or the following methods: (a) By completing tenses and 15, and returning copies of the ammendment, b) by acknowledging receipt of this ammendment on ends copy the offers abministration of the provided and ammendment numbers. FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND LATE SPECHIED MAY RESULT IN RESULT PRIOR TOO FO YOUR OFFER. If by visite of this ammendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this ammendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND AFPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Not Applicable 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTS/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 140. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF: X	The above r	numbered solicitation is amended as set for	orth in Item 14. The hour and date soc	ecified for r	receipt of Offers is exte	nded.	is not ex	dended.			
teens and 15, and returning copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging recoip of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By spearate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF VOUR ACKNOWLEGENET TO BE RECEIPED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by without of this amendment you desire to change and rise transpay submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) NOT APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS (ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTS (ORDERS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 150. CHECK ONE 25. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTFORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 1.1 - FAR 52, 243-2-Changes-Cost Retimbursement (8/87) - Alt II (4/84) and Mutual Agreement of the Parties D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is in on. Is in on. Is in required to sign this document and return							(a) By comple	eting			
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFER. By visited of this amendment you design to change an offer aready submitted, such change any be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) NOT APPLICABLE 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE 13. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 45.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 45.103(b). E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is in not. Is required to sign this document and return Contract or Section By a contract of the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) a. The purpose of this modification is to definitize contract Modification 158 and revise Section B. b. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through March 14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) a. The purpose of this modification is to definitize contract Modification 158 for the Beryllium Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contractive Section Plan (Be CAP), the following											
withe of this amendment) you desire to change an ofter already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicition and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (**Irequired**) Not Applicable 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECKONE A THIS CHANGE GROEF IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (*Specify authority)* THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 160. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X	separate let	ter or telegram which includes a reference	to the solicitation and amendment nur	mbers. F/	AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO	BE RE	CEIVED AT				
In the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (((required)) Not Applicable 13. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ONDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). I. 1 - FAR 5.2.243-2-Changes-Cost Reimbursement (8/87) - Alt II (4/84) and Mutual Agreement of the Partic D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor In Inc. Is required to sign this document and return Contract Modification and authority E. IMPORTANT: Contractor In Inc. Is required to sign this document and return Contract Modification 158 and revise Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marci Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marci Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marci Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marci Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marci Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marci Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marci Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marci Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marci Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marci Sec	THE PLACE	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF ()FFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND	DATE SF	PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF Y	OUR O	FFER. If by makes refer	ence			
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN THE M 10A. B. THE ABOVE BUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X I.1 - FAR 52.243-2-Changes-Cost Reimbursement (8/87) - Alt II (4/84) and Mutual Agreement of the Parties D. O. THER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor					by telegram or letter, provided each telegram of	n ictici	makes reior	31100			
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK CNE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X	12. ACCOUNT	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req	uired)								
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: I.1 - FAR 52.243-2-Changes-Cost Reimbursement (8/87) - Alt II (4/84) and Mutual Agreement of the Partie D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	Not App	licable									
B. The ABOVE MODERNED CONTRACTION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation for the Buryloun Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through Marcial Based On the Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised Date Based On the Actual Based On the		13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORD	ERS. IT N	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIB	BED IN ITEM	14.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X											
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/CROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X I.1 - FAR 52.243-2-Changes-Cost Reimbursement (8/87) - Alt II (4/84) and Mutual Agreement of the Partie D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not. Is required to sign this document and return	CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F	URSUANT TO: (Specify authority) The	HE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	THE CO	ONTRACT				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 1.1 - FAR 52.243-2-Changes-Cost Reimbursement (8/87) - Alt II (4/84) and Mutual Agreement of the Partie D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor											
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 1.1 - FAR 52.243-2-Changes-Cost Reimbursement (8/87) - Alt II (4/84) and Mutual Agreement of the Partie D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor		B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC	T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC	CT THE AL	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes Y OF FAR 43 103(b)	in payi	ing office,				
I.1 - FAR 52.243-2-Changes-Cost Reimbursement (8/87) - Alt II (4/84) and Mutual Agreement of the Partie D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor		appropriation date, etc.) GETT ONTI	THATTEM 14,1 OROGANT TO THE A	011101111	i or this issued.						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor						arron v					
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office. 14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) a. The purpose of this modification is to definitize contract Modification 158 and revise Section B. b. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through March 131, 2012, and the requirements contained in contract Modification 158 for the Beryllium Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. c. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)	X	I.1 - FAR 52.243-2-Change	s-Cost Reimbursement (8)	/87) -	Alt II (4/84) and Mutual Agre	eemen	nt of the	e Parties			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) a. The purpose of this modification is to definitize contract Modification 158 and revise Section B. b. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through March 131, 2012, and the requirements contained in contract Modification 158 for the Beryllium Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. c. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign)		D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)								
AL DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) a. The purpose of this modification is to definitize contract Modification 158 and revise Section B. b. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through March 131, 2012, and the requirements contained in contract Modification 158 for the Beryllium Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. c. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 16S. DATE SIGNED											
Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through March 2012, and the requirements contained in contract Modification 158 for the Beryllium Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. C. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)	E. IMPORTAN	T: Contractor is not,	x is required to sign this document	and return	1copies to the issuin	g office).				
a. The purpose of this modification is to definitize contract Modification 158 and revise Section B. b. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through March 131, 2012, and the requirements contained in contract Modification 158 for the Beryllium Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. c. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)			(Organized by UCF section headings,	including	solicitation/contract subject matter where feasi	ble.)					
Section B. D. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through March 31, 2012, and the requirements contained in contract Modification 158 for the Beryllium Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. D. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,0							8 and 1	revise			
Do. Based on the actual cost data submitted for the period of January 1, 2012 through March 31, 2012, and the requirements contained in contract Modification 158 for the Beryllium Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. C. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)		7., 27.0									
Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. C. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)	Section	Б.									
Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. C. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)			1.1		ind of Tonuani 1 20	110	through	March			
Corrective Action Plan (Be CAP), the following increase of \$76,255 is hereby made to the contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. C. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)											
contract's FY12 estimated cost with no increase in fee as shown in Section B.3. Revised page B-4 is attached. C. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)											
The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)	Correcti	ive Action Plan (Be Ca	AP), the following	incre	ease of \$76,255 is hereb	y ma	ade to	the			
The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)	contract	t's FY12 estimated co.	st with no increase	in f	ee as shown in Section	В.3	. Revis	sed			
C. The Not-to-Exceed amount for the Be CAP is hereby increased by \$90,000 from \$490,000 to \$580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)											
S 580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)											
S 580,000. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C, DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C, DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)	o Tho	Not-to-Evened amount	for the Be CAP is	hereh	y increased by \$90,000	from	m \$490.	.000 to			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)			TOT THE DE CUI IS	. ICT CL	,						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer)											
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Russell D. Walter 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of Contracting Officer)					5 5 10 03 03		Ju 25 44				
SALAMA BALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRACTS ADMIN. Russell D. Walter 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)			e document referenced in Item 9A or 1								
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)	15A. NAME A	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A.	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)	SALAMA B	ALUME, SR. PRINCIPAL CONTRA	CTS ADMIN.	Ru	ssell D. Walter						
Lana Brume (Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)	15B CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROP	15C DATE SIGNED	177545305	STOREST TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE STOREST CONT		160	C. DATE SIGNED			
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)	(), ()	0 . 0	1 1								
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)	Lalo	ma Excume	6/25/12	_			_				
NSN 7540 01 152 9070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-		(Signature of person authorized to sign)	450			TANDA	ABD EODM	30 (REV 10.93)			

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC06-04RL14383/162
 PAGE DE-AC06-04RL14383/162
 OF DE-AC06-04RL14383/162

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION

EM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	d. All other terms and conditions remain				
	unchanged.				
	Period of Performance: 01/06/2004 to 09/30/2012				
			l l		
			i i		
			l I		
		1		ĺ	

B.3 Estimated Cost and Maximum Award Fee

a. Pursuant to the FAR Clause 52.216-7, entitled "*Allowable Cost and Payment*," the total estimated cost and maximum award fee (excluding Legacy Pension and Post-Retirement Benefit costs in Section B.4) cost of this contract is:

	Table B-1 Estimated Cost and Maximum Award Fee										
Fiscal Year	FY 2004	FY 2005	FY 2006	FY 2007*	FY 2008*	FY 2009*	FY 2010*	FY 2011*	FY 2012*	FY 2013*	
Estimated Cost	\$6,161,123	\$11,119,177	\$11,170,799	\$15,356,464	\$12,913,925	\$13,338,773	\$13,375,429	\$13,611,204	\$13,158,634	\$13,210,592	
Maximum Award Fee	\$294,316	\$820,074	\$799,449	\$877,898	\$886,608	\$895,358	\$899,230	\$907,583	\$916,130	\$924,758	
Total Cost and Maximum Award Fee	\$6,455,439	\$11,939,251	\$11,970,248	\$16,234,362	\$13,800,533	\$14,234,131	\$14,274,659	\$14,518,787	\$14,074,764	\$14,135,350	

^{*} Option year

- b. The performance fee for this contract shall be awarded upon the unilateral determination of the DOE's Fee Determination Official that an award fee has been earned. The unilateral decision is made solely at the discretion of the Government. This determination shall be based upon the Fee Determination Official's evaluation of the contractor's performance, as measured against the evaluation criteria set forth in the Performance Evaluation and Measurement Plans as described in Section H.20. Award Fee available for each period is as set forth in the Performance Evaluation and Measurement Plan. Legacy Pension costs are excluded from the Fee Determination.
- c. If and when it becomes evident that the estimated scope of work under this contract will increase or decrease by fifteen percent (15%) or more, measured in terms of estimated cost, either party to this contract may request a renegotiation of the established fee pool amount(s).
- d. The estimated cost for the Transition Period is \$_NO COST_\]. There will be no fee paid for this transition period.

B.4 Cost Reimbursment – Legacy Pension and Post-Retirement Benefits

b. To ensure Legacy Pension and Post-Retirement Benefits costs are not used in the calculation of fee and pursuant to the FAR Clause 52.216-7, entitled "Allowable Cost and Payment," Clauses H.14 and J.7, entitled "Pension Plan" the total estimated Legacy Pension and Post-Retirement Benefit costs for this contract are: